
1/4 oz. Plug Accuracy 
 Men 
  1 Harvey Beck 98   
  2 Steve Rajeff 97   
  3 Henry Mittel 94  (98) 
  4 David Roberts 94  (94) 
  5 Andy Statt 92   
  6 Pat McFadden 91   
  7 Doug Statt 88   
  7 Baker Burke 88   
  9 Jay Klenk 83   
 10 Mark Lipe 81   
 11 John Seroczynski 79   
 12 Jackie McClanahan 37   
  
 
 
 
  

 Senior Men 
  1 Pete Edwards 91   
  2 Bill Burke 89   
  3 Bill Clements 88  (93) 
  4 Ed Lanser 88  (84) 
  5 Gus Beushausen 86   
  5 Bill VanNatter 86   
  7 Bob Spear 82   
  7 Phil Seroczynski 82   
  9 Frank Gralak 79   
 10 Dick Fujita 76   
 10 Gord Deval 76   
 12 Jim Chapralis 70   
  
 
 
 
  

 Women 
  1 Beth Statt 83   
  2 Diana Klenk 79   
  3 Sharon Gralak 77   
  4 Alice Gillibert 74   
  5 Sheila Deval 73   
  6 Peg VanNatter 71   
  7 Nancy Burke 56   
  8 Martha Lanser 27   
   
 Intermediates 
  1 George Revel 86   
  2 Becky Statt 78   
  3 Dustin Revel 72   
   
 Youth 
  1 Bridgett McClanahan 65   
  2 William Beck 60   

  
  
3/8 oz. Plug Accuracy 
 Men 
  1 Steve Rajeff 99   
  2 Henry Mittel 98   
  3 Harvey Beck 97   
  4 David Roberts 96   
  5 Andy Statt 95   
  6 Pat McFadden 94   
  7 John Seroczynski 92   
  8 Doug Statt 91   
  9 Jay Klenk 90   
 10 Baker Burke 88   
 11 Mark Lipe 80   
 12 Jackie McClanahan 16   
  
 
 
 
 
 
  

 Senior Men 
  1 Bob Spear 91  (92) 
  2 Dan Bucha 91  (86) 
  3 Jim Chapralis 90  (85) 
  4 Phil Seroczynski 90  (80) 
  5 Bill Burke 89   
  6 Dick Fujita 88   
  7 Ed Lanser 87   
  8 Bill Clements 86   
  9 Pete Edwards 84   
 10 Frank Gralak 79   
 11 Gord Deval 76   
 12 Bill VanNatter 72   
 13 Gus Beushausen 68   
  
  
 
 
 
 

 Women 
  1 Diana Klenk 88   
  2 Beth Statt 85   
  3 Alice Gillibert 78   
  4 Peg VanNatter 77   
  5 Nancy Burke 64   
  6 Sheila Deval 63   
  7 Sharon Gralak 62   
  8 Martha Lanser 44   
   
 Intermediates 
  1 George Revel 86   
  2 Dustin Revel 83   
  3 Becky Statt 68   
   
 Youth 
  1 William Beck 56   
  2 Bridgett McClanahan 51   

  
 5/8 oz. Plug Accuracy 
 Men 
  1 Steve Rajeff 99   
  2 John Seroczynski 96  (97) 
  3 Henry Mittel 96  (95)(94) 
  4 Harvey Beck 96  (95)(90) 
  5 Doug Statt 93   
  6 Andy Statt 92   
  7 Larry Moffett 91   
  7 David Roberts 91   
  9 Baker Burke 90   
 10 Jay Klenk 88   
 11 Pat McFadden 83   
 12 Mark Lipe 79   
 13 Greg Delabar 77   
 14 Dale Lanser 76   
 15 Jackie McClanahan 72   
  
 
  

 Senior Men 
  1 Pete Edwards 94   
  2 Bill Clements 92  (94) 
  3 Bob Spear 92  (93) 
  4 Bill Burke 92  (90) 
  5 Dick Fujita 91   
  6 Ed Lanser 90   
  7 Gus Beushausen 89   
  8 Phil Seroczynski 88   
  8 Gord Deval 88   
 10 Frank Gralak 86   
 11 Bill VanNatter 74   
 12 Dan Bucha 72   
  
  
 
 
 
 

 Women 
  1 Alice Gillibert 89   
  2 Diana Klenk 85   
  3 Beth Statt 83   
  4 Peg VanNatter 78   
  5 Sheila Deval 77   
  6 Darlene Lanser 75   
  7 Sharon Gralak 68   
  8 Martha Lanser 67   
  9 Nancy Burke 58   
   
 Intermediates 
  1 George Revel 86   
  2 Dustin Revel 73   
   
 Youth 
  1 William Beck 66   
  2 Bridgett McClanahan 54   

  
  
 
 


